66 67 vitrified

gravity ™™

Offering robust good looks together
with the strength.anditechnical
assurance common to the vitrified
range, Gravity is available in four
on-trend colours. Gravity Steel, is
light grey with a highly attractive
stippled texture. Gravity Basalt is
dark grey with a flamed type texture
whilst Gravity Dark and Gravity
Black both feature superb dark
colourations, which are difficult to
achieve in other materials.

Gravity, Black
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Gravity, Dark

gravity  colour options ¢ Basalt * Black * Dark ¢ Steel

sizes (mm)

1200 x 600 x 20
800x 800 x 20 new
800x400x 20
600x600x 20
600x300x 20

4 size Project Pack
3 size Project Pack
3 size Project Pack

Sizes and coverage are those attained when laid with a 5mm joint.

m? per pack

18.72
12.80
15.36
23.04
23.04
16.16
16.16
18.18

no. per pack

**44
g

kg per pack

878
726
679
1040
1040
748
748
820

colours
Basalt
Black
Dark, Black
all
Steel
Dark
Basalt, Black
Steel
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Gravity Basalt

Gravity Dark

*Dark Project Pack contains: 22 no. 400 x 800mm, 22 no. 400 x 600mm, 18 no. 400 x 400mm, 12 no. 400 x 200mm
**Basalt and Black Project Packs contain: 14 no. 800 x 800mm, 15 no. 800 x 400mm, 15 no. 400 x 400mm
***Steel Project Pack contains: 13 no. 900 x 600mm, 18 no. 600 x 600mm, 9 no. 600 x 300mm, 19 no. 300 x 300mm

Each pack comes with the appropriate quantity of Narrow Jointing Compound in either Buff or Grey.

Note the laying advice on page 144
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