gravity

Offering robust good looks together with the strength and technical assurance common to the vitrified dark grey with a flamed type texture whilst Gravity Dark and Gravity Black both feature superb dark



Gravity, Black

Gravity, Dark



scan the code to see the vitrified installation video



Gravity, Basalt

video

gravity colour options • Basalt • Black • Dark • Steel

1200 x 600 x 20 800 x 800 x 20 new 800 x 400 x 20 600 x 600 x 20 600 x 300 x 20 4 size Project Pack	15.36 23.04 23.04 16.16	no. per pack 26 20 48 64 128 *74	kg per pack 878 726 679 1040 1040 748 748	colours Basalt Black Dark, Black all Steel Dark Paralt Plack
4 size Project Pack	16.16	*74	748	Dark
3 size Project Pack	16.16	**44	748	Basalt, Black
3 size Project Pack	18.18	***88	820	Steel

Sizes and coverage are those attained when laid with a 5mm joint.

*Dark Project Pack contains: 22 no. 400 x 800mm, 22 no. 400 x 600mm, 18 no. 400 x 400mm, 12 no. 400 x 200mm **Basalt and Black Project Packs contain: 14 no. 800 x 800mm, 15 no. 800 x 400mm, 15 no. 400 x 400mm ***Steel Project Pack contains: 13 no. 900 x 600mm, 18 no. 600 x 600mm, 9 no. 600 x 300mm, 19 no. 300 x 300mm Each pack comes with the appropriate quantity of Narrow Jointing Compound in either Buff or Grey. Note the laying advice on page 144



